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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
17.7.2016 - 9:45 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.72 TURK, Luka Melbourne (AUS) 25.3.2007
Rek. SLO mladinci 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Joenkoeping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki 4:13.62 JURAK, Gregor Beograd (SRB) 14.12.1986
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 4:34.19 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KUNCAR, David 93 Kometa Brno 4:08.75 692 A
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.82 32.75 250m: 2:38.31 31.43 350m: 3:40.27 30.03

100m: 1:01.07 32.03 200m: 2:06.88 33.06 300m: 3:10.24 31.93 400m: 4:08.75 28.48

2. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon 4:20.33 604 A
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:34.10 33.03 250m: 2:39.34 32.27 350m: 3:47.38 33.79

100m: 1:01.07 32.07 200m: 2:07.07 32.97 300m: 3:13.59 34.25 400m: 4:20.33 32.95

3. STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija 4:20.85 600 A
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:34.95 32.99 250m: 2:41.11 33.27 350m: 3:48.54 33.76

100m: 1:01.96 32.48 200m: 2:07.84 32.89 300m: 3:14.78 33.67 400m: 4:20.85 32.31

4. SENICA, Andraz 99 PK Ljubljana 4:21.43 596 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.03 33.40 250m: 2:43.59 33.63 350m: 3:49.76 32.70

100m: 1:02.63 32.68 200m: 2:09.96 33.93 300m: 3:17.06 33.47 400m: 4:21.43 31.67

5. MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 SD Delfin 4:22.09 592 A
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.48 33.81 250m: 2:43.62 32.31 350m: 3:49.74 33.04

100m: 1:03.67 33.44 200m: 2:11.31 33.83 300m: 3:16.70 33.08 400m: 4:22.09 32.35

6. FEDERIGHI, Francesco 98 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 4:22.91 586 A
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:36.73 33.72 250m: 2:43.64 32.81 350m: 3:50.25 33.33

100m: 1:03.01 33.13 200m: 2:10.83 34.10 300m: 3:16.92 33.28 400m: 4:22.91 32.66

7. BACEVICIUS, Rimas 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 4:23.65 581 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.28 33.70 250m: 2:43.76 33.63 350m: 3:51.58 33.73

100m: 1:02.58 32.58 200m: 2:10.13 33.85 300m: 3:17.85 34.09 400m: 4:23.65 32.07

8. BRESSAN, Piergiulio 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 4:24.24 577 A
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:37.05 33.72 250m: 2:44.56 33.59 350m: 3:51.92 33.85

100m: 1:03.33 33.35 200m: 2:10.97 33.92 300m: 3:18.07 33.51 400m: 4:24.24 32.32

9. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 4:29.18 546 A
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.15 33.49 250m: 2:45.34 33.45 350m: 3:54.73 35.14

100m: 1:04.66 33.55 200m: 2:11.89 33.74 300m: 3:19.59 34.25 400m: 4:29.18 34.45

10. GROSELJ, Martin 00 SD Riba 4:30.14 540
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.58 33.84 250m: 2:47.23 34.65 350m: 3:57.33 35.22

100m: 1:04.74 33.55 200m: 2:12.58 34.00 300m: 3:22.11 34.88 400m: 4:30.14 32.81

11. ORLANDI, Matteo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 4:31.09 534
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:39.03 34.76 250m: 2:48.64 34.88 350m: 3:57.97 34.20

100m: 1:04.27 33.80 200m: 2:13.76 34.73 300m: 3:23.77 35.13 400m: 4:31.09 33.12

12. DE MENGHI, Filippo 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 4:31.40 533
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.10 34.65 250m: 2:48.27 34.62 350m: 3:57.72 34.74

100m: 1:04.45 33.93 200m: 2:13.65 34.55 300m: 3:22.98 34.71 400m: 4:31.40 33.68

13. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 Adria Monfalcone 4:39.21 489
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:42.79 36.35 250m: 2:54.15 34.58 350m: 4:05.35 34.98

100m: 1:06.44 35.25 200m: 2:19.57 36.78 300m: 3:30.37 36.22 400m: 4:39.21 33.86

14. JAKUPOVIC, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 4:42.67 471
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.00 36.08 250m: 2:54.12 36.41 350m: 4:07.16 36.20

100m: 1:05.92 34.61 200m: 2:17.71 35.71 300m: 3:30.96 36.84 400m: 4:42.67 35.51
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VUGA, Janez 99 SD Delfin 4:43.67 466
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.87 35.86 250m: 2:56.10 36.77 350m: 4:09.23 35.98

100m: 1:07.01 35.28 200m: 2:19.33 36.46 300m: 3:33.25 37.15 400m: 4:43.67 34.44

16. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 4:47.95 446
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:45.59 37.49 250m: 3:00.56 37.28 350m: 4:13.57 36.02

100m: 1:08.10 36.25 200m: 2:23.28 37.69 300m: 3:37.55 36.99 400m: 4:47.95 34.38

17. SAIN, Simone 02 Adria Monfalcone 4:51.93 428
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.13 38.62 250m: 3:03.35 36.13 350m: 4:17.23 36.02

100m: 1:11.51 37.99 200m: 2:27.22 37.09 300m: 3:41.21 37.86 400m: 4:51.93 34.70

18. NOVAK, Nejc 00 SD Delfin 4:54.42 417
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.21 36.79 250m: 3:03.18 38.30 350m: 4:19.55 38.14

100m: 1:10.42 37.37 200m: 2:24.88 37.67 300m: 3:41.41 38.23 400m: 4:54.42 34.87

19. FURCH, Tommaso 02 Adria Monfalcone 4:59.63 396
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.42 38.35 250m: 3:05.73 38.27 350m: 4:22.81 38.35

100m: 1:11.07 37.60 200m: 2:27.46 38.04 300m: 3:44.46 38.73 400m: 4:59.63 36.82

20. LATTARUOLO, Federico 94 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 5:00.92 391
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:48.68 38.07 250m: 3:05.01 38.33 350m: 4:22.52 38.79

100m: 1:10.61 36.75 200m: 2:26.68 38.00 300m: 3:43.73 38.72 400m: 5:00.92 38.40

21. HROVATIN, Ziga 01 SD Delfin 5:12.68 348
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:52.82 40.66 250m: 3:12.55 38.90 350m: 4:33.17 40.99

100m: 1:12.16 38.60 200m: 2:33.65 40.83 300m: 3:52.18 39.63 400m: 5:12.68 39.51

22. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 Adria Monfalcone 5:52.53 243
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:10.39 45.91 250m: 3:40.93 44.92 350m: 5:12.01 44.71

100m: 1:24.48 44.31 200m: 2:56.01 45.62 300m: 4:27.30 46.37 400m: 5:52.53 40.52

23. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 5:53.91 240
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:10.10 45.92 250m: 3:42.14 46.06 350m: 5:13.61 45.88

100m: 1:24.18 44.70 200m: 2:56.08 45.98 300m: 4:27.73 45.59 400m: 5:53.91 40.30

24. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka 5:57.90 232
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:09.54 46.13 250m: 3:41.05 44.78 350m: 5:13.61 46.83

100m: 1:23.41 44.25 200m: 2:56.27 46.73 300m: 4:26.78 45.73 400m: 5:57.90 44.29

25. DOLEZEL, Ales 04 Kometa Brno 5:58.13 232
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:10.29 46.02 250m: 3:43.57 46.83 350m: 5:16.34 45.94

100m: 1:24.27 44.54 200m: 2:56.74 46.45 300m: 4:30.40 46.83 400m: 5:58.13 41.79

26. COCIANCICH, Luca 05 Adria Monfalcone 6:26.24 184
50m: 42.42 42.42 150m: 2:20.90 50.33 250m: 4:01.02 50.17 350m: 5:38.90 48.35

100m: 1:30.57 48.15 200m: 3:10.85 49.95 300m: 4:50.55 49.53 400m: 6:26.24 47.34

DNS ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports
DNS SHADY HOSSAM, Elkhodary 02 Olympia Sports
DNS HLADIK, Filip 03 Kometa Brno

C

1. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon 4:20.33 604 A
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:34.10 33.03 250m: 2:39.34 32.27 350m: 3:47.38 33.79

100m: 1:01.07 32.07 200m: 2:07.07 32.97 300m: 3:13.59 34.25 400m: 4:20.33 32.95

2. SENICA, Andraz 99 PK Ljubljana 4:21.43 596 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.03 33.40 250m: 2:43.59 33.63 350m: 3:49.76 32.70

100m: 1:02.63 32.68 200m: 2:09.96 33.93 300m: 3:17.06 33.47 400m: 4:21.43 31.67

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html


PK GBR Radovljica Online Timing Ljubljana
http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43863 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 17.7.2016 10:01 - Page 3

40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts

3. FEDERIGHI, Francesco 98 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 4:22.91 586 A
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:36.73 33.72 250m: 2:43.64 32.81 350m: 3:50.25 33.33

100m: 1:03.01 33.13 200m: 2:10.83 34.10 300m: 3:16.92 33.28 400m: 4:22.91 32.66

4. BACEVICIUS, Rimas 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 4:23.65 581 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.28 33.70 250m: 2:43.76 33.63 350m: 3:51.58 33.73

100m: 1:02.58 32.58 200m: 2:10.13 33.85 300m: 3:17.85 34.09 400m: 4:23.65 32.07

5. DOLENC, Arne 99 PK Olimpija 4:29.18 546 A
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.15 33.49 250m: 2:45.34 33.45 350m: 3:54.73 35.14

100m: 1:04.66 33.55 200m: 2:11.89 33.74 300m: 3:19.59 34.25 400m: 4:29.18 34.45

6. ORLANDI, Matteo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 4:31.09 534
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:39.03 34.76 250m: 2:48.64 34.88 350m: 3:57.97 34.20

100m: 1:04.27 33.80 200m: 2:13.76 34.73 300m: 3:23.77 35.13 400m: 4:31.09 33.12

7. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 Adria Monfalcone 4:39.21 489
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:42.79 36.35 250m: 2:54.15 34.58 350m: 4:05.35 34.98

100m: 1:06.44 35.25 200m: 2:19.57 36.78 300m: 3:30.37 36.22 400m: 4:39.21 33.86

8. VUGA, Janez 99 SD Delfin 4:43.67 466
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:42.87 35.86 250m: 2:56.10 36.77 350m: 4:09.23 35.98

100m: 1:07.01 35.28 200m: 2:19.33 36.46 300m: 3:33.25 37.15 400m: 4:43.67 34.44

B

1. STIH, Gasper 01 PK Olimpija 4:20.85 600 A
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:34.95 32.99 250m: 2:41.11 33.27 350m: 3:48.54 33.76

100m: 1:01.96 32.48 200m: 2:07.84 32.89 300m: 3:14.78 33.67 400m: 4:20.85 32.31

2. MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 SD Delfin 4:22.09 592 A
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:37.48 33.81 250m: 2:43.62 32.31 350m: 3:49.74 33.04

100m: 1:03.67 33.44 200m: 2:11.31 33.83 300m: 3:16.70 33.08 400m: 4:22.09 32.35

3. GROSELJ, Martin 00 SD Riba 4:30.14 540
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:38.58 33.84 250m: 2:47.23 34.65 350m: 3:57.33 35.22

100m: 1:04.74 33.55 200m: 2:12.58 34.00 300m: 3:22.11 34.88 400m: 4:30.14 32.81

4. JAKUPOVIC, Emil 01 PK Gorenjska banka 4:42.67 471
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:42.00 36.08 250m: 2:54.12 36.41 350m: 4:07.16 36.20

100m: 1:05.92 34.61 200m: 2:17.71 35.71 300m: 3:30.96 36.84 400m: 4:42.67 35.51

5. NOVAK, Nejc 00 SD Delfin 4:54.42 417
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:47.21 36.79 250m: 3:03.18 38.30 350m: 4:19.55 38.14

100m: 1:10.42 37.37 200m: 2:24.88 37.67 300m: 3:41.41 38.23 400m: 4:54.42 34.87

6. HROVATIN, Ziga 01 SD Delfin 5:12.68 348
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:52.82 40.66 250m: 3:12.55 38.90 350m: 4:33.17 40.99

100m: 1:12.16 38.60 200m: 2:33.65 40.83 300m: 3:52.18 39.63 400m: 5:12.68 39.51

DNS ZAYAD ABO, Hegazy 01 Olympia Sports

A

1. BRESSAN, Piergiulio 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 4:24.24 577 A
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:37.05 33.72 250m: 2:44.56 33.59 350m: 3:51.92 33.85

100m: 1:03.33 33.35 200m: 2:10.97 33.92 300m: 3:18.07 33.51 400m: 4:24.24 32.32

2. DE MENGHI, Filippo 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 4:31.40 533
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.10 34.65 250m: 2:48.27 34.62 350m: 3:57.72 34.74

100m: 1:04.45 33.93 200m: 2:13.65 34.55 300m: 3:22.98 34.71 400m: 4:31.40 33.68
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

3. BINCOLETTO, Davide 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 4:47.95 446
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:45.59 37.49 250m: 3:00.56 37.28 350m: 4:13.57 36.02

100m: 1:08.10 36.25 200m: 2:23.28 37.69 300m: 3:37.55 36.99 400m: 4:47.95 34.38

4. SAIN, Simone 02 Adria Monfalcone 4:51.93 428
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:50.13 38.62 250m: 3:03.35 36.13 350m: 4:17.23 36.02

100m: 1:11.51 37.99 200m: 2:27.22 37.09 300m: 3:41.21 37.86 400m: 4:51.93 34.70

5. FURCH, Tommaso 02 Adria Monfalcone 4:59.63 396
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.42 38.35 250m: 3:05.73 38.27 350m: 4:22.81 38.35

100m: 1:11.07 37.60 200m: 2:27.46 38.04 300m: 3:44.46 38.73 400m: 4:59.63 36.82

6. MONAGHEDDU, Matteo 05 Adria Monfalcone 5:52.53 243
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:10.39 45.91 250m: 3:40.93 44.92 350m: 5:12.01 44.71

100m: 1:24.48 44.31 200m: 2:56.01 45.62 300m: 4:27.30 46.37 400m: 5:52.53 40.52

7. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 5:53.91 240
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:10.10 45.92 250m: 3:42.14 46.06 350m: 5:13.61 45.88

100m: 1:24.18 44.70 200m: 2:56.08 45.98 300m: 4:27.73 45.59 400m: 5:53.91 40.30

8. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka 5:57.90 232
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:09.54 46.13 250m: 3:41.05 44.78 350m: 5:13.61 46.83

100m: 1:23.41 44.25 200m: 2:56.27 46.73 300m: 4:26.78 45.73 400m: 5:57.90 44.29

9. DOLEZEL, Ales 04 Kometa Brno 5:58.13 232
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:10.29 46.02 250m: 3:43.57 46.83 350m: 5:16.34 45.94

100m: 1:24.27 44.54 200m: 2:56.74 46.45 300m: 4:30.40 46.83 400m: 5:58.13 41.79

10. COCIANCICH, Luca 05 Adria Monfalcone 6:26.24 184
50m: 42.42 42.42 150m: 2:20.90 50.33 250m: 4:01.02 50.17 350m: 5:38.90 48.35

100m: 1:30.57 48.15 200m: 3:10.85 49.95 300m: 4:50.55 49.53 400m: 6:26.24 47.34

DNS SHADY HOSSAM, Elkhodary 02 Olympia Sports
DNS HLADIK, Filip 03 Kometa Brno

EXH ORTONE, Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

